SEED BOOK

Artikel Nr. MO2082

Other available stock

O

SEED BOOK - M02082-06

DIN A5 Notizbuch mit Cover aus Samenpapier. 100 Blatt

(200 Seiten) liniertes Recyclingpapier.

Male

Dimensions:
Length:
Width:
Height:
Volume:
Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Verpackung

Carton Height:
Carton Width:

Carton Length:
Carton Volume:
Carton Gross Weight:
Carton Quantity:

Individual packaging after printing:

Allgemeines

Hauptmaterial:
Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:
EAN:

PMS Colour:

21X14,8X1,2 CM
21 cm

14.8 cm

1.2cm

0.504 cdm3
0.268 kg

0.259 kg

0.185m
0.215m
0.31m
0.012m3
8.6 kg

32 pieces

No Polybag

4820 1030

PL
8719941068254
WHITE
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SEED BOOK

Artikel Nr. MO2082

Druckoptionen

Dies sind alle moglichen Druckpositionen mit Konfigurationsoptionen fiir dieses Produkt.
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